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Kobe 2024 Para Athletics World Championships 

Competition Schedule by Session 
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May 

Fri 
17 

Sat 
18 

Sun 
19 

Mon 
20 

Tus 
21 

Wed 
22 

Thu 
23 

Fri 
24 

Sat 
25 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Kobe 
Universiade 

Memorial 
Stadium 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

09:00– 
12:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

17:00– 
20:00 

 

 


